PRIYA APARTMENT, PERAMBUR, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU 600011 

Loan Account Number 403SHL23870025 & 403SHL23869970 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 
13(2) Date & Amount Notice dated 01-Mar-21 Demand amount ₹.43,12,180/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 
03.01.2026 

₹.79,16,625 /- (Rupees Seventy-Nine Lakh Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred and 
Twenty-Five Only) as on 03/01/26 

Description of Immovable  
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF A FLAT HAVING A SUPER PLINTH AREA OF 
630 SQ.FT. (INCLUSIVE OS SHARE IN COMMON AREAS), BEARING FLAT NO. 
3G ON THE THIRD FLOOR OF THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "WILD FLOWER